DN(X)
diode terminator networks
features
• Fast reverse recovery time
• Fast turn on time
• Low capacitance
• SMD packages
• 16 kV IEC61000-4-2 capable

DN6
DN7
ordering information
Package type symbol + number of pins
S03: 3 pin SOT23
S04: 4 pin SOT23
S06: 6 pin SOT23
N08: 8 pin Narrow SOIC
Q20: 20 pin QSOP
Q24: 24 pin QSOP
T: Sn
(Other termination styles
available, contact factory
for options)
DNA Q20 T TEB
Termination
MaterialType Package
Symbol Packaging
TE: 7" embossed plastic
      (SOT23 only)
TEB:  13" embossed
      plastic
For further information on packaging, please refer to Appendix A.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category: